
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/20/2022 - 6/21/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/20/2022 00:00 AMBULAN
C

 SPEEDWAY C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

06/20/2022 00:23 DISORDER 1801-B ESPINACITAS ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/20/2022 00:31 SUSPPER 113 MATEO CIR N C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

06/20/2022 00:38 WELFARE AGUA FRIA ST/BOYLAN LN C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

06/20/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 631 GOMEZ RD C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

06/20/2022 01:20 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/20/2022 01:26 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/20/2022 01:54 DISORDER 1469 ZEPOL RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-006221 06/20/2022 02:04 DISORDER 3625 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

06/20/2022 02:21 TRAFHAZ W CORDOVA RD/MALAGA 
LN

C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

06/20/2022 02:33 MVAINJUR S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/20/2022 02:57 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

06/20/2022 03:20 WELFARE 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-006222 06/20/2022 03:37 CRIMDAM
A

2505 CERRILLOS RD I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

06/20/2022 04:01 ALARMBU
S

3261 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/20/2022 04:08 ALARMBU
S

5020 PROMENADE BLVD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/20/2022 04:34 DOCINFOR 4851 PASEO DEL SOL K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

06/20/2022 04:52 WELFARE 338-B E ALAMEDA ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/20/2022 05:31 DISORDER 1730 LLANO ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/20/2022 05:49 ABANDON 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/20/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/20/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 913 W ALAMEDA ST B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/20/2022 06:04 TRAFFIC 800 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/20/2022 06:15 TRAFFIC 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/20/2022 06:27 TRAFFIC 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/20/2022 06:33 FOLLOWU
P

1008 CALLE VIANSON A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/20/2022 06:38 TRAFFIC 1000 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/20/2022 06:40 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

Report Generated: 06/21/2022 08:14:29 | User ID: GJGURULE

Page 1 of 9\\10.100.0.21\cad\prod\cad\rpt\EventList_BasicEventList



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/20/2022 06:49 FOLLOWU
P

PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS/EL TREBOL CT

A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/20/2022 06:50 TRAFFIC 1000 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/20/2022 06:52 LARCENY 2758 CALLE DE ORIENTE A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/20/2022 06:52 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
MANHATTAN AVE

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/20/2022 07:10 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/20/2022 07:12 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/20/2022 07:12 PARKED  2946 BELLAMAH DR A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/20/2022 07:15 ALARMBU
S

1526 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/20/2022 07:19 TRAFFIC 886 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/20/2022 07:20 TRAFFIC SANDOVAL 
ST/MONTEZUMA AVE

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/20/2022 07:28 TRAFFIC 800 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/20/2022 07:30 CLOSEPA 631 GOMEZ RD B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/20/2022 07:33 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/PASEO DE 
PERALTA

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/20/2022 07:41 CLOSEPA 2000 HOPEWELL ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/20/2022 07:41 TRAFFIC 800 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/20/2022 07:44 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
MANHATTAN AVE

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/20/2022 07:48 DISORDER 1311 CLARK RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-006226 06/20/2022 07:50 BURGLAR
Y

935 ALTO ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/20/2022 07:52 TRAFFIC 800 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/20/2022 07:55 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/GALISTEO 
ST

C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/20/2022 07:56 DISORDER W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/20/2022 07:58 DISORDER 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/20/2022 08:03 TRAFFIC 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-006223 06/20/2022 08:09 STRAY   601 SUNSET ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/20/2022 08:10 DISORDER 3003-B S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/20/2022 08:11 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

06/20/2022 08:15 TRAFFIC 800 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/20/2022 08:24 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-006225 06/20/2022 08:28 DOMESTIC SENDA DEL VALLE/SENDA 
LN

A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J
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06/20/2022 08:29 ALARMBU
S

2019-K GALISTEO ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-006224 06/20/2022 08:34 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-006229 06/20/2022 08:38 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

06/20/2022 08:38 DEADANIM 2325 SOL Y LUZ ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/20/2022 08:46 DISORDER 201 W MARCY ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/20/2022 09:00 HARASS  1540 CENTER DR A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

06/20/2022 09:12 FOLLOWU
P

564 N GUADALUPE ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/20/2022 09:19 DISORDER 2001-E HOPEWELL ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/20/2022 09:28 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A15   MONTANO, AMANDA

06/20/2022 09:32 BARKING 983 VERDINAL LN S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/20/2022 09:35 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

06/20/2022 09:44 FOLLOWU
P

1352 CALLE INEZ I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

06/20/2022 09:46 ANIMAL  ALAMO DR/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/20/2022 09:46 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-006227 06/20/2022 09:49 FIGHT   CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/20/2022 09:52 TRAFFIC 7872 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-006243 06/20/2022 09:52 LARCENY 1601-AB1 LA CIENEGUITA I122  DEETS, BRANDON

06/20/2022 10:11 SUSPVEH 2416 CAMINO CAPITAN K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

06/20/2022 10:13 ROA     1116 E ALAMEDA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/20/2022 10:16 PARKED  CAMINO DEL 
GUSTO/AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/20/2022 10:30 TRAFDIR OLD SANTA FE 
TRL/CAMINO DEL MONTE 
SOL

A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-006228 06/20/2022 10:35 STRAY   CAMINO CORRALES/FORT 
UNION DR

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006233 06/20/2022 10:39 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-006231 06/20/2022 10:41 ASSISTAN 2454 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-006230 06/20/2022 10:44 FOLLOWU
P

786 CALLE MEJIA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/20/2022 10:51 ANIMASST 2356 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-006232 06/20/2022 10:52 LARCBIKE 1057 CAMINO MANANA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-006253 06/20/2022 10:57 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

06/20/2022 10:58 FOLLOWU
P

3887 ACADEMY RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/20/2022 11:00 FOLLOWU
P

4250 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-006251 06/20/2022 11:08 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

06/20/2022 11:15 HARASS  1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

Page 3 of 9Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/20/2022 11:30 RAL     1116 E ALAMEDA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/20/2022 11:37 ASSTPUBL 3237 RODEO RD CM5   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

06/20/2022 11:38 ALARMRE
S

133 N EL RANCHO RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

06/20/2022 11:56 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA CM5   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

06/20/2022 11:56 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

06/20/2022 11:59 SUSPPER 2861 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/20/2022 12:00 CARDIAC 1500 PACHECO ST A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/20/2022 12:01 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/ALTA VISTA 
ST

B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

2022-006235 06/20/2022 12:03 DEATH   799 AVENIDA PRIMERA S A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/20/2022 12:06 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

06/20/2022 12:07 DISORDER 2907 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

06/20/2022 12:10 SUSPPER 2650 SAWMILL RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/20/2022 12:12 DISORDER PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST/JAGUAR DR

B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

06/20/2022 12:18 IPLARCEN 3298 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-006236 06/20/2022 12:24 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/20/2022 12:33 DISORDER 63 LINCOLN AVE B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

06/20/2022 12:47 DISORDER CAMINO DE JACOBO/ CM5   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

06/20/2022 12:49 WELFARE 22 CAMINO DE JACOBO A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

06/20/2022 12:50 CRIMTRES 2029 CALLE LORCA I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

06/20/2022 12:53 SEXOFFE
N

DANCING GROUND 
RD/NEW MOON CIR

A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/20/2022 12:56 RAL     LOIS LN/ILEA WAY S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/20/2022 12:58 911HU   5221 LAS SOLERAS DR A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

06/20/2022 12:59 CRIMDAM
A

1862 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

06/20/2022 12:59 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I122  DEETS, BRANDON

06/20/2022 13:20 TEMP    1536-1/2 HICKOX ST A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-006234 06/20/2022 13:21 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006238 06/20/2022 13:26 DOMESTIC 4072 BUFFALO GRASS RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/20/2022 13:28 ASSTPUBL 241-1/2 IRVINE ST A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

06/20/2022 13:28 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I122  DEETS, BRANDON

06/20/2022 13:29 ANIMCONF 506 W CORDOVA RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/20/2022 13:40 MVANONI
N

OSAGE AVE/OTOWI DR A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/20/2022 13:43 IPASSAUL 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/20/2022 13:47 MVANONI
N

27800 INTERSTATE 25 B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

2022-006237 06/20/2022 13:50 TEMP    400 GRIFFIN ST A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

06/20/2022 13:51 RAL     2061 CALLE LORCA S503  BLAKE, LISA C
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06/20/2022 13:52 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

06/20/2022 13:53 WELFARE 1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

06/20/2022 13:56 DISORDER 2861 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-006240 06/20/2022 14:07 RAL     3950 COUNTRY CLUB RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/20/2022 14:16 SUSPPER 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-006239 06/20/2022 14:18 TEMP    1801-J110 ESPINACITAS ST A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-006246 06/20/2022 14:21 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR I122  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-006252 06/20/2022 14:23 WELFARE 2001-D234 HOPEWELL ST F238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2022-006248 06/20/2022 14:26 BURGLAR
Y

875 W SAN MATEO RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-006241 06/20/2022 14:28 STRAY   2707 CAMINO ARTESANO S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/20/2022 14:43 TEMP    6921-3118 AIRPORT RD A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-006242 06/20/2022 14:49 CATBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/20/2022 14:56 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I122  DEETS, BRANDON

06/20/2022 14:57 CRIMDAM
A

1309 RUFINA LN K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

06/20/2022 14:59 IPASSAUL 1469-201 ZEPOL RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

06/20/2022 15:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/20/2022 15:11 TRAFFIC 6800 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/20/2022 15:14 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

06/20/2022 15:20 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-006247 06/20/2022 15:22 SIMBATT 196 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

06/20/2022 15:25 SUSPPER 5992 AIRPORT RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

06/20/2022 15:28 WILDLIFE 110 TEMBLON ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/20/2022 15:32 SUSPPER 2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

06/20/2022 15:44 WELFARE 7244 VUELTA DE LA LUZ B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

06/20/2022 15:45 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD P226  TRUJILLO, TONY F

06/20/2022 15:49 TRAFFIC 4470 CERRILLOS RD A15   MONTANO, AMANDA

06/20/2022 15:51 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-006244 06/20/2022 15:52 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006254 06/20/2022 15:53 CUSTODY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/20/2022 15:54 DISORDER 2247 YUCCA ST B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

06/20/2022 15:57 DISORDER 3201 ZAFARANO DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

06/20/2022 16:00 AGGASLT 216 MCKENZIE ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/20/2022 16:00 CLOSEPA 309 ALEGRE ST B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/20/2022 16:09 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/20/2022 16:13 SUSPPER 4250 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

06/20/2022 16:18 DISORDER 2875 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E
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06/20/2022 16:24 CLOSEPA CAMINO SIERRA 
VISTA/FAYETTE ST

I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

06/20/2022 16:27 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

06/20/2022 16:39 RAL     2071 S PACHECO ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/20/2022 16:47 SUSPPER 3458 ZAFARANO DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

06/20/2022 16:48 ANIMWELF 120 MURALES RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-006245 06/20/2022 16:52 STRAY   1801 ESPINACITAS ST S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

06/20/2022 17:00 CLOSEPA 819 NINITA ST B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/20/2022 17:00 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-006249 06/20/2022 17:06 BURGLAR
Y

1522 PACHECO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/20/2022 17:07 SUSPPER 201 W MARCY ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

06/20/2022 17:09 RAL     AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO DE 
CHELLY

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/20/2022 17:11 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/20/2022 17:15 DISORDER 753 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

06/20/2022 17:41 BARKING 1007 SANTA CLARA DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/20/2022 17:41 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/20/2022 17:43 RAL     2500 AGUA FRIA ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

06/20/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 631 GOMEZ RD B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/20/2022 18:02 STOLENM
V

1033 OLD PECOS TRL C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/20/2022 18:07 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

06/20/2022 18:21 ALARMRE
S

912 CALLE ARCO C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/20/2022 18:25 TRAFFIC GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/CERRILLOS RD

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/20/2022 18:26 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/20/2022 18:26 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR I122  DEETS, BRANDON

06/20/2022 18:29 DISORDER 1612 ALCALDESA ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

06/20/2022 18:43 TRAFFIC HOSPITAL DR/W LUPITA RD P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

2022-006250 06/20/2022 18:51 DUI     CAMINO RANCHEROS/OLD 
SANTA FE TRL

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/20/2022 19:05 DISORDER 3251 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/20/2022 19:12 ITEMLF  1452 CLARK RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/20/2022 19:23 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

06/20/2022 19:25 SPECIAL 1120 PASEO DE PERALTA C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/20/2022 19:32 CLOSEPA 601 ALTA VISTA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/20/2022 19:35 SUSPPER 3545 ZAFARANO DR K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

06/20/2022 19:42 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/20/2022 19:44 DISORDER 1910 CAMINO LUMBRE C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/20/2022 19:46 ALARMBU
S

2014 CERRILLOS RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E
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06/20/2022 19:53 FOLLOWU
P

503 CAMINO SOLANO B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/20/2022 19:59 TRAFFIC E ZIA RD/COPITA LN P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

06/20/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 819 NINITA ST B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/20/2022 20:01 DISORDER 1005 DON JUAN ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/20/2022 20:06 DISORDER 3295 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/20/2022 20:10 TRAFFIC E ZIA RD/COPITA LN P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

06/20/2022 20:19 WELFARE 1200 CAMINO CONSUELO C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/20/2022 20:25 AMBULAN
C

2029 CALLE LORCA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

06/20/2022 20:25 DISORDER W MARCY ST/E MARCY ST B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

06/20/2022 20:27 DISORDER 1607 PASEO DE PERALTA B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/20/2022 20:30 CLOSEPA 1701 PASEO DE PERALTA B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/20/2022 20:31 ALARMBA
N

241 WASHINGTON AVE B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

06/20/2022 20:33 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

06/20/2022 20:37 ITEMLF  725 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/20/2022 20:45 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/20/2022 20:52 AGGASLT 812 CLEVELAND ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/20/2022 20:54 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

06/20/2022 21:03 DISORDER 1425 PASEO DE PERALTA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/20/2022 21:20 WELFARE 1475-126 RODEO RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/20/2022 21:44 DISORDER 2907 CERRILLOS RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

06/20/2022 21:49 WELFARE 624-25 GALISTEO ST I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

06/20/2022 21:53 DISORDER 3530 ZAFARANO DR C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

06/20/2022 21:55 ALARMBU
S

1340 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/20/2022 21:57 ALARMBU
S

3526 ZAFARANO DR C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

06/20/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/20/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 819 NINITA ST I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

06/20/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

06/20/2022 22:04 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/20/2022 22:06 AMBULAN
C

5701 HERRERA DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/20/2022 22:07 TRAFFIC PASEO DE 
PERALTA/GOMEZ RD

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/20/2022 22:11 SUSPVEH 4706 CONTENTA RIDGE K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

06/20/2022 22:13 DISORDER 4298 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/20/2022 22:19 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X
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06/20/2022 22:23 WELFARE 1100 CALLE ATAJO B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

06/20/2022 22:23 SUSPVEH 234 DON GASPAR AVE C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/20/2022 22:33 BARKING 1365 PACHECO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/20/2022 22:52 CLOSEPA 3357 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/20/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA 913 W ALAMEDA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/20/2022 23:01 SUSPPER 3502 SOUTH CAMINO 
ATOCHA

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/20/2022 23:06 SUSPPER 3695 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-006255 06/20/2022 23:09 DOMESTIC 825-802 CALLE MEJIA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/20/2022 23:16 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/PLACITA 
DE ORO

C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/20/2022 23:22 WELFARE 2742-O GALISTEO RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/20/2022 23:31 SUSPPER 4499-3206 SAN IGNACIO RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-006256 06/20/2022 23:33 DEATH   1115-106 OCATE RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/20/2022 23:58 DISORDER 2218-8 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/21/2022 00:04 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

06/21/2022 00:10 WEAPON  GOMEZ RD/W GOMEZ RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-006258 06/21/2022 00:56 STOLENM
V

2201 VELA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/21/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 309 ALEGRE ST I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

06/21/2022 01:17 DISORDER 1469 ZEPOL RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-006257 06/21/2022 01:24 HARASS  640 ALTA VISTA ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

06/21/2022 01:48 PSYCH   1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

06/21/2022 01:53 DISORDER 28 COTTONTAIL RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

06/21/2022 02:15 SUSPPER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/21/2022 03:23 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

06/21/2022 03:23 SUSPPER 955 RICHARDS AVE C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/21/2022 03:46 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-006259 06/21/2022 04:25 BURGLAR
Y

118 OLD SANTA FE TRL C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/21/2022 04:46 SUSPVEH 4148 SOARING EAGLE LN C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

06/21/2022 05:03 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-006260 06/21/2022 06:03 DOGBITE 2029-21 CALLE LORCA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

06/21/2022 06:12 ALARMBU
S

3294 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

06/21/2022 06:16 911HU   1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/21/2022 06:39 ALARMBU
S

2014 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

06/21/2022 07:16 DISORDER 4759 SOLECITO WAY A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S
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06/21/2022 07:30 DEADANIM AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

06/21/2022 07:38 RAL     2546 CAMINO ORTIZ S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

Total Number of Events Listed:  263

Page 9 of 9Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/20/2022 - 6/21/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-090778 06/20/2022 00:00 ASSISTING  SPEEDWAY C260  AA  06/20/2022 00:24:21
22-090782 06/20/2022 00:23 DISORDERLY 1801-B ESPINACITAS ST C317  NC  06/20/2022 01:12:17
22-090784 06/20/2022 00:31 SUSPICIOUS 113 MATEO CIR N C77   NC  06/20/2022 00:50:38
22-090788 06/20/2022 00:38 WELFARE AGUA FRIA ST/BOYLAN LN C319  CNR 06/20/2022 02:16:47
22-090792 06/20/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 631 GOMEZ RD C260  CNR 06/20/2022 01:16:07
22-090797 06/20/2022 01:20 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C329  CNR 06/20/2022 01:32:16
22-090798 06/20/2022 01:26 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C233  CNR 06/20/2022 03:11:20
22-090799 06/20/2022 01:54 DISORDERLY 1469 ZEPOL RD C325  NC  06/20/2022 02:42:16
22-090802 06/20/2022 02:04 DISORDERLY 3625 CERRILLOS RD C205  R   06/20/2022 05:20:52
22-090806 06/20/2022 02:21 TRAFFIC W CORDOVA RD/MALAGA LN C260  CNR 06/20/2022 02:35:22
22-090810 06/20/2022 02:33 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS C329  CNR 06/20/2022 03:54:58
22-090812 06/20/2022 02:57 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C319  NC  06/20/2022 03:51:09
22-090815 06/20/2022 03:20 WELFARE 4499 SAN IGNACIO RD C233  CNR 06/20/2022 04:34:55
22-090817 06/20/2022 03:37 CRIMINAL 2505 CERRILLOS RD I108  R   06/20/2022 04:45:19
22-090822 06/20/2022 04:01 CHECK 3261 CERRILLOS RD C325  AS  06/20/2022 05:30:16
22-090823 06/20/2022 04:08 CHECK 5020 PROMENADE BLVD C325  AS  06/20/2022 04:36:59
22-090824 06/20/2022 04:34 DOCUMENTED 4851 PASEO DEL SOL K253  NC  06/20/2022 17:54:44
22-090826 06/20/2022 04:52 WELFARE 338-B E ALAMEDA ST C329  NR  06/20/2022 06:18:16
22-090829 06/20/2022 05:31 DISORDERLY 1730 LLANO ST A322  NR  06/20/2022 07:57:53
22-090831 06/20/2022 05:49 ABANDONED 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST A401  NR  06/20/2022 06:32:16
22-090834 06/20/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR K254  NR  06/20/2022 08:04:19
22-090835 06/20/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 913 W ALAMEDA ST B406  NR  06/20/2022 16:23:47
22-090836 06/20/2022 06:04 TRAFFIC STOP 800 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C325  CI  06/20/2022 06:13:12
22-090838 06/20/2022 06:15 TRAFFIC STOP 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C325  CI  06/20/2022 06:22:25
22-090840 06/20/2022 06:27 TRAFFIC STOP 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C325  CI  06/20/2022 06:34:36
22-090844 06/20/2022 06:33 FOLLOW UP 1008 CALLE VIANSON A405  NR  06/20/2022 06:47:17
22-090845 06/20/2022 06:38 TRAFFIC STOP 1000 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C325  CI  06/20/2022 06:47:23
22-090847 06/20/2022 06:40 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C329  CI  06/20/2022 06:52:22
22-090850 06/20/2022 06:49 FOLLOW UP PASEO DE LOS PUEBLOS/EL A405  NR  06/20/2022 06:57:02
22-090851 06/20/2022 06:50 TRAFFIC STOP 1000 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C325  CI  06/20/2022 06:57:36
22-090852 06/20/2022 06:52 LARCENY 2758 CALLE DE ORIENTE A251  NR  06/20/2022 08:35:59
22-090853 06/20/2022 06:52 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W MANHATTAN C329  CI  06/20/2022 07:03:47
22-090854 06/20/2022 07:10 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/PASEO DE C329  CI  06/20/2022 07:19:18
22-090855 06/20/2022 07:12 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD K254  NC  06/20/2022 07:37:24
22-090856 06/20/2022 07:12 ILLEGALLY 2946 BELLAMAH DR A401  CI  06/20/2022 07:15:46
22-090857 06/20/2022 07:15 CHECK 1526 CERRILLOS RD A251  AS  06/20/2022 07:41:04
22-090859 06/20/2022 07:19 TRAFFIC STOP 886 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C325  CI  06/20/2022 07:26:06
22-090860 06/20/2022 07:20 TRAFFIC STOP SANDOVAL ST/MONTEZUMA AVE C329  CI  06/20/2022 07:29:16
22-090864 06/20/2022 07:28 TRAFFIC STOP 800 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C325  CI  06/20/2022 07:34:57
22-090865 06/20/2022 07:30 CLOSE PATROL 631 GOMEZ RD B406  NR  06/20/2022 16:14:48
22-090866 06/20/2022 07:33 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/PASEO DE C329  CI  06/20/2022 07:42:22
22-090870 06/20/2022 07:41 CLOSE PATROL 2000 HOPEWELL ST A251  NR  06/20/2022 07:47:29
22-090871 06/20/2022 07:41 TRAFFIC STOP 800 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C325  CI  06/20/2022 07:48:10
22-090873 06/20/2022 07:44 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W MANHATTAN C329  CI  06/20/2022 07:52:58
22-090876 06/20/2022 07:48 DISORDERLY 1311 CLARK RD A261  NR  06/20/2022 08:21:33
22-090877 06/20/2022 07:50 BURGLARY 935 ALTO ST A306  R   06/20/2022 19:54:21
22-090879 06/20/2022 07:52 TRAFFIC STOP 800 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C325  CI  06/20/2022 07:59:52
22-090881 06/20/2022 07:55 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/GALISTEO ST C329  CI  06/20/2022 08:16:32
22-090882 06/20/2022 07:56 DISORDERLY W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR K254  NR  06/20/2022 08:42:36

Report Generated: 06/21/2022 08:15:26 | User ID: GJGURULE
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22-090884 06/20/2022 07:58 DISORDERLY 1680 SAINT MICHAELS DR A322  NR  06/20/2022 08:03:58
22-090888 06/20/2022 08:03 TRAFFIC STOP 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C325  CI  06/20/2022 08:11:01
22-090890 06/20/2022 08:09 STRAY 601 SUNSET ST S503  R   06/20/2022 08:47:08
22-090892 06/20/2022 08:10 DISORDERLY 3003-B S SAINT FRANCIS DR K254  NR  06/20/2022 09:23:42
22-090893 06/20/2022 08:11 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN A302  VW  06/20/2022 08:15:38
22-090895 06/20/2022 08:15 TRAFFIC STOP 800 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY C325  CI  06/20/2022 08:21:52
22-090901 06/20/2022 08:24 WARRANT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S403  NR  06/20/2022 09:48:50
22-090905 06/20/2022 08:28 DOMESTIC SENDA DEL VALLE/SENDA LN A261  R   06/20/2022 11:00:59
22-090906 06/20/2022 08:29 CHECK 2019-K GALISTEO ST A302  NC  06/20/2022 13:44:25
22-090910 06/20/2022 08:34 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  R   06/20/2022 09:02:50
22-090911 06/20/2022 08:38 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A259  R   06/20/2022 11:13:24
22-090912 06/20/2022 08:38 DEAD ANIMAL 2325 SOL Y LUZ ST S503  CBC 06/20/2022 08:51:37
22-090915 06/20/2022 08:46 DISORDERLY 201 W MARCY ST A322  NR  06/20/2022 09:23:29
22-090924 06/20/2022 09:00 HARASSMENT 1540 CENTER DR A259  NR  06/20/2022 10:23:07
22-090929 06/20/2022 09:12 FOLLOW UP 564 N GUADALUPE ST C329  NR  06/20/2022 09:26:18
22-090931 06/20/2022 09:19 DISORDERLY 2001-E HOPEWELL ST K254  NR  06/20/2022 09:50:33
22-090935 06/20/2022 09:28 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A15   NC  06/20/2022 13:31:44
22-090937 06/20/2022 09:32 BARKING DOG 983 VERDINAL LN S503  NR  06/20/2022 10:10:01
22-090938 06/20/2022 09:35 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  NR  06/20/2022 18:52:40
22-090942 06/20/2022 09:44 FOLLOW UP 1352 CALLE INEZ I104  CNR 06/20/2022 09:57:25
22-090943 06/20/2022 09:46 ANIMAL CALL ALAMO DR/N SAINT FRANCIS DR S506  NR  06/20/2022 10:00:46
22-090944 06/20/2022 09:46 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  06/20/2022 11:02:03
22-090945 06/20/2022 09:49 FIGHT CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST A322  R   06/20/2022 11:15:59
22-090951 06/20/2022 09:52 TRAFFIC STOP 7872 CERRILLOS RD A251  CI  06/20/2022 10:15:42
22-090953 06/20/2022 09:52 LARCENY 1601-AB1 LA CIENEGUITA I122  R   06/20/2022 16:43:07
22-090968 06/20/2022 10:11 SUSPICIOUS 2416 CAMINO CAPITAN K253  NR  06/20/2022 15:19:52
22-090969 06/20/2022 10:13 RESTRAIN OF 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S503  CNR 06/20/2022 10:36:32
22-090972 06/20/2022 10:16 ILLEGALLY CAMINO DEL GUSTO/AVENIDA DE A405  CI  06/20/2022 10:19:43
22-090979 06/20/2022 10:30 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/CAMINO DEL A405  NR  06/20/2022 11:22:57
22-090982 06/20/2022 10:35 STRAY CAMINO CORRALES/FORT UNION S500  R   06/20/2022 10:35:19
22-090985 06/20/2022 10:39 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A244  R   06/20/2022 12:14:09
22-090986 06/20/2022 10:41 ASSISTANCE 2454 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL A259  R   06/20/2022 16:57:54
22-090990 06/20/2022 10:44 FOLLOW UP 786 CALLE MEJIA A251  R   06/20/2022 11:00:19
22-090993 06/20/2022 10:51 ASSISTANCE 2356 AVENIDA DE LAS S506  NR  06/20/2022 11:06:40
22-090994 06/20/2022 10:52 LARCENY OF 1057 CAMINO MANANA A302  R   06/20/2022 13:36:52
22-090995 06/20/2022 10:57 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I108  R   06/20/2022 22:58:03
22-090996 06/20/2022 10:58 FOLLOW UP 3887 ACADEMY RD A306  NR  06/20/2022 10:58:57
22-090997 06/20/2022 11:00 FOLLOW UP 4250 CERRILLOS RD A251  NR  06/20/2022 11:10:35
22-091001 06/20/2022 11:08 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  R   06/20/2022 20:08:59
22-091007 06/20/2022 11:15 HARASSMENT 1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA K253  NC  06/20/2022 18:26:19
22-091021 06/20/2022 11:30 ANIMALS 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S503  NR  06/20/2022 12:08:56
22-091025 06/20/2022 11:37 ASSIST PUBLIC 3237 RODEO RD CM5   NR  06/20/2022 13:11:19
22-091026 06/20/2022 11:38 CHECK 133 N EL RANCHO RD B310  AS  06/20/2022 19:01:20
22-091039 06/20/2022 11:56 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA CM5   NR  06/20/2022 13:13:12
22-091040 06/20/2022 11:56 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  NC  06/20/2022 19:06:31
22-091043 06/20/2022 11:59 SUSPICIOUS 2861 CERRILLOS RD A244  NC  06/20/2022 13:10:46
22-091046 06/20/2022 12:00 CARDIAC OR 1500 PACHECO ST A251  AA  06/20/2022 12:06:37
22-091047 06/20/2022 12:01 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/ALTA VISTA ST B68   NC  06/20/2022 17:46:16
22-091049 06/20/2022 12:03 UNATTENDED 799 AVENIDA PRIMERA S A251  R   06/20/2022 17:03:55
22-091052 06/20/2022 12:06 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD K253  CNI 06/20/2022 19:39:55
22-091054 06/20/2022 12:07 DISORDERLY 2907 CERRILLOS RD K253  NC  06/20/2022 15:41:36
22-091055 06/20/2022 12:10 SUSPICIOUS 2650 SAWMILL RD A244  NR  06/20/2022 12:49:12
22-091056 06/20/2022 12:12 DISORDERLY PASEO DEL SOL WEST/JAGUAR B304  NC  06/20/2022 15:58:59
22-091057 06/20/2022 12:18 LARCENY IN 3298 CERRILLOS RD A322  NR  06/20/2022 14:38:26
22-091059 06/20/2022 12:24 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A244  R   06/20/2022 14:59:09
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22-091067 06/20/2022 12:33 DISORDERLY 63 LINCOLN AVE B68   NC  06/20/2022 17:55:52
22-091072 06/20/2022 12:47 DISORDERLY CAMINO DE JACOBO/ CM5   NR  06/20/2022 13:03:16
22-091073 06/20/2022 12:49 WELFARE 22 CAMINO DE JACOBO A259  NR  06/20/2022 18:15:40
22-091074 06/20/2022 12:50 CRIMINAL 2029 CALLE LORCA I108  NC  06/20/2022 21:10:25
22-091076 06/20/2022 12:53 MINOR SEX DANCING GROUND RD/NEW A405  NC  06/20/2022 13:23:24
22-091078 06/20/2022 12:56 ANIMALS LOIS LN/ILEA WAY S503  NC  06/20/2022 13:21:51
22-091079 06/20/2022 12:58 911 HANG UP 5221 LAS SOLERAS DR A78   NR  06/20/2022 13:17:38
22-091080 06/20/2022 12:59 CRIMINAL 1862 CERRILLOS RD K253  NC  06/20/2022 19:12:32
22-091081 06/20/2022 12:59 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I122  CBC 06/20/2022 18:44:18
22-091089 06/20/2022 13:20 TEMPORARY 1536-1/2 HICKOX ST A313  NR  06/20/2022 13:50:17
22-091091 06/20/2022 13:21 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  R   06/20/2022 13:21:39
22-091093 06/20/2022 13:26 DOMESTIC 4072 BUFFALO GRASS RD A306  R   06/20/2022 14:23:17
22-091094 06/20/2022 13:28 ASSIST PUBLIC 241-1/2 IRVINE ST A302  NR  06/20/2022 13:44:16
22-091095 06/20/2022 13:28 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I122  NR  06/20/2022 18:57:01
22-091096 06/20/2022 13:29 ANIMALS 506 W CORDOVA RD S503  NR  06/20/2022 13:53:23
22-091102 06/20/2022 13:40 MV ACCIDENT OSAGE AVE/OTOWI DR A401  MVC 06/20/2022 14:51:33
22-091104 06/20/2022 13:43 ASSAULT IN 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B315  NR  06/20/2022 16:16:35
22-091107 06/20/2022 13:47 MV ACCIDENT 27800 INTERSTATE 25 B72   NR  06/20/2022 13:49:23
22-091111 06/20/2022 13:50 TEMPORARY 400 GRIFFIN ST A313  R   06/20/2022 14:18:27
22-091113 06/20/2022 13:51 ANIMALS 2061 CALLE LORCA S503  NC  06/20/2022 14:06:12
22-091115 06/20/2022 13:52 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD K253  NC  06/20/2022 15:52:38
22-091117 06/20/2022 13:53 WELFARE 1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR A302  NC  06/20/2022 14:29:51
22-091119 06/20/2022 13:56 DISORDERLY 2861 CERRILLOS RD K253  NR  06/20/2022 15:51:11
22-091126 06/20/2022 14:07 ANIMALS 3950 COUNTRY CLUB RD S503  R   06/20/2022 14:43:51
22-091129 06/20/2022 14:16 SUSPICIOUS 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR B304  NC  06/20/2022 15:12:37
22-091131 06/20/2022 14:18 TEMPORARY 1801-J110 ESPINACITAS ST A313  R   06/20/2022 14:43:00
22-091133 06/20/2022 14:21 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR I122  R   06/20/2022 18:27:10
22-091134 06/20/2022 14:23 WELFARE 2001-D234 HOPEWELL ST F238  R   06/20/2022 21:33:00
22-091137 06/20/2022 14:26 BURGLARY 875 W SAN MATEO RD B315  R   06/20/2022 18:21:15
22-091139 06/20/2022 14:28 STRAY 2707 CAMINO ARTESANO S503  R   06/20/2022 15:22:59
22-091147 06/20/2022 14:43 TEMPORARY 6921-3118 AIRPORT RD A313  NR  06/20/2022 14:54:07
22-091150 06/20/2022 14:49 CAT BITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S506  R   06/20/2022 16:13:54
22-091154 06/20/2022 14:56 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I122  NC  06/20/2022 18:32:04
22-091155 06/20/2022 14:57 CRIMINAL 1309 RUFINA LN K253  NC  06/20/2022 18:58:37
22-091156 06/20/2022 14:59 ASSAULT IN 1469-201 ZEPOL RD B304  NR  06/20/2022 15:34:24
22-091157 06/20/2022 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B406  NR  06/20/2022 15:18:23
22-091164 06/20/2022 15:11 TRAFFIC STOP 6800 CERRILLOS RD C309  VW  06/20/2022 15:16:50
22-091165 06/20/2022 15:14 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  NR  06/20/2022 15:46:42
22-091168 06/20/2022 15:20 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/CERRILLOS RD C309  CI  06/20/2022 15:32:07
22-091171 06/20/2022 15:22 SIMPLE BATTERY196 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE B304  R   06/20/2022 17:42:05
22-091175 06/20/2022 15:25 SUSPICIOUS 5992 AIRPORT RD B304  NC  06/20/2022 15:47:47
22-091177 06/20/2022 15:28 WILDLIFE ASSIST110 TEMBLON ST S503  CNR 06/20/2022 16:06:56
22-091178 06/20/2022 15:32 SUSPICIOUS 2004 SAINT MICHAELS DR K253  NC  06/20/2022 15:58:15
22-091183 06/20/2022 15:44 WELFARE 7244 VUELTA DE LA LUZ B304  NR  06/20/2022 16:33:27
22-091184 06/20/2022 15:45 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD P226  NR  06/20/2022 19:55:32
22-091186 06/20/2022 15:49 TRAFFIC STOP 4470 CERRILLOS RD A15   VW  06/20/2022 15:57:19
22-091187 06/20/2022 15:51 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD B310  NC  06/20/2022 19:35:13
22-091188 06/20/2022 15:52 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  R   06/20/2022 15:52:50
22-091189 06/20/2022 15:53 CUSTODIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  R   06/20/2022 23:45:54
22-091190 06/20/2022 15:54 DISORDERLY 2247 YUCCA ST B68   NC  06/20/2022 17:38:04
22-091192 06/20/2022 15:57 DISORDERLY 3201 ZAFARANO DR B232  NC  06/20/2022 17:25:34
22-091194 06/20/2022 16:00 AGGRAVATED 216 MCKENZIE ST C317  NC  06/20/2022 23:06:45
22-091195 06/20/2022 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 309 ALEGRE ST B406  NR  06/20/2022 16:35:42
22-091199 06/20/2022 16:09 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS REY C309  CI  06/20/2022 16:19:59
22-091201 06/20/2022 16:13 SUSPICIOUS 4250 CERRILLOS RD A259  NR  06/20/2022 17:35:33
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22-091206 06/20/2022 16:18 DISORDERLY 2875 CERRILLOS RD B232  NR  06/20/2022 17:05:04
22-091207 06/20/2022 16:24 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/FAYETTE I108  NR  06/20/2022 21:54:17
22-091208 06/20/2022 16:27 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD B310  NC  06/20/2022 20:20:36
22-091209 06/20/2022 16:39 ANIMALS 2071 S PACHECO ST S506  NR  06/20/2022 17:10:08
22-091212 06/20/2022 16:47 SUSPICIOUS 3458 ZAFARANO DR B232  NR  06/20/2022 17:16:38
22-091215 06/20/2022 16:48 ANIMAL 120 MURALES RD S506  NC  06/20/2022 17:18:49
22-091217 06/20/2022 16:52 STRAY 1801 ESPINACITAS ST S500  R   06/20/2022 16:52:54
22-091221 06/20/2022 17:00 CLOSE PATROL 819 NINITA ST B406  NR  06/20/2022 17:54:59
22-091222 06/20/2022 17:00 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST C309  CI  06/20/2022 17:09:51
22-091225 06/20/2022 17:06 BURGLARY 1522 PACHECO ST B315  R   06/20/2022 19:56:47
22-091226 06/20/2022 17:07 SUSPICIOUS 201 W MARCY ST B310  NC  06/20/2022 18:10:57
22-091229 06/20/2022 17:09 ANIMALS AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO DE S506  NC  06/20/2022 17:33:08
22-091231 06/20/2022 17:11 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A251  NC  06/20/2022 17:42:44
22-091232 06/20/2022 17:15 DISORDERLY 753 CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  06/20/2022 18:23:06
22-091236 06/20/2022 17:41 BARKING DOG 1007 SANTA CLARA DR S506  NR  06/20/2022 18:00:41
22-091237 06/20/2022 17:41 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C233  NR  06/20/2022 23:26:34
22-091238 06/20/2022 17:43 ANIMALS 2500 AGUA FRIA ST S506  NC  06/20/2022 18:09:51
22-091245 06/20/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 631 GOMEZ RD B406  NR  06/20/2022 18:48:30
22-091248 06/20/2022 18:02 UNLAWFUL 1033 OLD PECOS TRL C250  NC  06/21/2022 04:07:35
22-091251 06/20/2022 18:07 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD A259  NR  06/20/2022 18:47:03
22-091257 06/20/2022 18:21 CHECK 912 CALLE ARCO C282  AS  06/20/2022 22:02:05
22-091258 06/20/2022 18:25 TRAFFIC STOP GOVERNOR MILES C309  CI  06/20/2022 18:37:45
22-091259 06/20/2022 18:26 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  NR  06/20/2022 21:12:35
22-091260 06/20/2022 18:26 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR I122  CNI 06/20/2022 19:40:32
22-091263 06/20/2022 18:29 DISORDERLY 1612 ALCALDESA ST B310  NR  06/20/2022 19:14:25
22-091271 06/20/2022 18:43 TRAFFIC STOP HOSPITAL DR/W LUPITA RD P10   CI  06/20/2022 19:04:58
22-091277 06/20/2022 18:51 DRIVING UNDER CAMINO RANCHEROS/OLD A251  R   06/20/2022 22:56:44
22-091279 06/20/2022 19:05 DISORDERLY 3251 CERRILLOS RD C250  NC  06/20/2022 21:39:00
22-091281 06/20/2022 19:12 LOST OR FOUND 1452 CLARK RD B332  NR  06/20/2022 21:48:21
22-091287 06/20/2022 19:23 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR B310  NR  06/20/2022 20:01:09
22-091289 06/20/2022 19:25 SPECIAL 1120 PASEO DE PERALTA C317  NR  06/20/2022 20:21:19
22-091291 06/20/2022 19:32 CLOSE PATROL 601 ALTA VISTA ST C317  NC  06/20/2022 23:42:19
22-091292 06/20/2022 19:35 SUSPICIOUS 3545 ZAFARANO DR K253  NC  06/20/2022 20:07:56
22-091295 06/20/2022 19:42 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD C309  NC  06/20/2022 22:03:26
22-091296 06/20/2022 19:44 DISORDERLY 1910 CAMINO LUMBRE C317  NR  06/20/2022 22:49:31
22-091297 06/20/2022 19:46 CHECK 2014 CERRILLOS RD B232  AS  06/20/2022 20:07:09
22-091301 06/20/2022 19:53 FOLLOW UP 503 CAMINO SOLANO B406  NR  06/20/2022 20:24:36
22-091304 06/20/2022 19:59 TRAFFIC STOP E ZIA RD/COPITA LN P10   CI  06/20/2022 20:06:58
22-091305 06/20/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 819 NINITA ST B406  NR  06/20/2022 20:36:59
22-091307 06/20/2022 20:01 DISORDERLY 1005 DON JUAN ST B315  NC  06/20/2022 21:06:11
22-091309 06/20/2022 20:06 DISORDERLY 3295 CERRILLOS RD C250  NC  06/20/2022 21:45:10
22-091312 06/20/2022 20:10 TRAFFIC STOP E ZIA RD/COPITA LN P10   CI  06/20/2022 20:19:13
22-091316 06/20/2022 20:19 WELFARE 1200 CAMINO CONSUELO C250  NC  06/20/2022 21:28:33
22-091319 06/20/2022 20:25 ASSISTING 2029 CALLE LORCA B232  NR  06/20/2022 20:36:29
22-091320 06/20/2022 20:25 DISORDERLY W MARCY ST/E MARCY ST B68   NC  06/20/2022 20:57:18
22-091321 06/20/2022 20:27 DISORDERLY 1607 PASEO DE PERALTA B315  NC  06/20/2022 21:16:51
22-091322 06/20/2022 20:30 CLOSE PATROL 1701 PASEO DE PERALTA B406  NR  06/20/2022 20:37:07
22-091324 06/20/2022 20:31 CHECK BANK 241 WASHINGTON AVE B315  AS  06/20/2022 20:52:42
22-091325 06/20/2022 20:33 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD P10   CI  06/20/2022 20:38:23
22-091326 06/20/2022 20:37 LOST OR FOUND 725 CERRILLOS RD C282  NR  06/20/2022 23:45:44
22-091328 06/20/2022 20:45 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C282  NC  06/20/2022 21:11:26
22-091333 06/20/2022 20:52 AGGRAVATED 812 CLEVELAND ST C329  NR  06/20/2022 22:34:37
22-091334 06/20/2022 20:54 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR B310  NR  06/20/2022 21:21:50
22-091337 06/20/2022 21:03 DISORDERLY 1425 PASEO DE PERALTA C329  NR  06/20/2022 21:40:40
22-091345 06/20/2022 21:20 WELFARE 1475-126 RODEO RD C317  NR  06/20/2022 22:30:58
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22-091354 06/20/2022 21:44 DISORDERLY 2907 CERRILLOS RD B332  NR  06/20/2022 22:02:36
22-091356 06/20/2022 21:49 WELFARE 624-25 GALISTEO ST I108  NR  06/20/2022 22:26:28
22-091358 06/20/2022 21:53 DISORDERLY 3530 ZAFARANO DR C205  NR  06/20/2022 22:06:05
22-091359 06/20/2022 21:55 CHECK 1340 CERRILLOS RD C331  AS  06/20/2022 22:28:22
22-091361 06/20/2022 21:57 CHECK 3526 ZAFARANO DR C205  AS  06/20/2022 22:09:54
22-091362 06/20/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B406  NR  06/20/2022 22:27:51
22-091363 06/20/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 819 NINITA ST I108  NR  06/21/2022 01:21:43
22-091366 06/20/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B406  NR  06/20/2022 22:17:24
22-091367 06/20/2022 22:04 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C309  NC  06/20/2022 23:11:49
22-091369 06/20/2022 22:06 ASSISTING 5701 HERRERA DR C309  AA  06/20/2022 22:23:17
22-091370 06/20/2022 22:07 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DE PERALTA/GOMEZ RD C331  CI  06/20/2022 22:13:45
22-091372 06/20/2022 22:11 SUSPICIOUS 4706 CONTENTA RIDGE K253  NR  06/20/2022 22:38:12
22-091374 06/20/2022 22:13 DISORDERLY 4298 CERRILLOS RD C309  NR  06/20/2022 23:05:35
22-091377 06/20/2022 22:19 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD C329  NR  06/20/2022 23:03:35
22-091378 06/20/2022 22:23 WELFARE 1100 CALLE ATAJO B304  NR  06/20/2022 22:50:07
22-091379 06/20/2022 22:23 SUSPICIOUS 234 DON GASPAR AVE C331  NR  06/20/2022 22:40:59
22-091381 06/20/2022 22:33 BARKING DOG 1365 PACHECO ST C331  NC  06/21/2022 04:03:37
22-091387 06/20/2022 22:52 CLOSE PATROL 3357 CERRILLOS RD C309  NR  06/20/2022 23:35:08
22-091389 06/20/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 913 W ALAMEDA ST C317  NR  06/21/2022 00:06:18
22-091390 06/20/2022 23:01 SUSPICIOUS 3502 SOUTH CAMINO ATOCHA C250  NR  06/21/2022 03:28:31
22-091392 06/20/2022 23:06 SUSPICIOUS 3695 CERRILLOS RD C309  NR  06/20/2022 23:22:29
22-091394 06/20/2022 23:09 DOMESTIC 825-802 CALLE MEJIA C331  R   06/21/2022 01:51:22
22-091396 06/20/2022 23:16 DISORDERLY W ALAMEDA ST/PLACITA DE ORO C317  NC  06/20/2022 23:52:59
22-091397 06/20/2022 23:22 WELFARE 2742-O GALISTEO RD C329  NC  06/21/2022 01:22:06
22-091399 06/20/2022 23:31 SUSPICIOUS 4499-3206 SAN IGNACIO RD C282  NC  06/21/2022 00:06:30
22-091401 06/20/2022 23:33 UNATTENDED 1115-106 OCATE RD C309  R   06/21/2022 02:25:15
22-091409 06/20/2022 23:58 DISORDERLY 2218-8 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C317  NR  06/21/2022 01:31:49
22-091410 06/21/2022 00:04 WELFARE W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT C205  AA  06/21/2022 00:31:40
22-091411 06/21/2022 00:10 WEAPONS OR GOMEZ RD/W GOMEZ RD C282  NC  06/21/2022 00:55:11
22-091419 06/21/2022 00:56 UNLAWFUL 2201 VELA ST C317  R   06/21/2022 02:31:03
22-091421 06/21/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 309 ALEGRE ST I108  NR  06/21/2022 01:21:20
22-091423 06/21/2022 01:17 DISORDERLY 1469 ZEPOL RD C282  NR  06/21/2022 02:16:09
22-091424 06/21/2022 01:24 HARASSMENT 640 ALTA VISTA ST C205  R   06/21/2022 02:31:05
22-091431 06/21/2022 01:48 PSYCHIATRIC 1700-B SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  AA  06/21/2022 02:11:33
22-091432 06/21/2022 01:53 DISORDERLY 28 COTTONTAIL RD C282  NC  06/21/2022 02:56:12
22-091438 06/21/2022 02:15 SUSPICIOUS 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C317  NC  06/21/2022 02:58:08
22-091449 06/21/2022 03:23 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  NR  06/21/2022 03:46:00
22-091450 06/21/2022 03:23 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE C250  NR  06/21/2022 03:55:58
22-091455 06/21/2022 03:46 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  NR  06/21/2022 04:08:24
22-091457 06/21/2022 04:25 BURGLARY 118 OLD SANTA FE TRL C317  R   06/21/2022 05:28:35
22-091462 06/21/2022 04:46 SUSPICIOUS 4148 SOARING EAGLE LN C250  CNR 06/21/2022 06:05:49
22-091463 06/21/2022 05:03 DISORDERLY 4061 CERRILLOS RD C309  CNR 06/21/2022 06:06:54
22-091482 06/21/2022 06:03 DOG BITE 2029-21 CALLE LORCA S507  R   06/21/2022 07:30:08
22-091483 06/21/2022 06:12 CHECK 3294 CERRILLOS RD A244  AS  06/21/2022 07:27:43
22-091485 06/21/2022 06:16 911 HANG UP 1100-1000 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A322  CNR 06/21/2022 07:01:03
22-091489 06/21/2022 06:39 CHECK 2014 CERRILLOS RD A322  AS  06/21/2022 07:16:19
22-091495 06/21/2022 07:16 DISORDERLY 4759 SOLECITO WAY A244  CNR 06/21/2022 07:55:18
22-091499 06/21/2022 07:30 DEAD ANIMAL AIRPORT RD/COUNTRY CLUB RD S503  NC  06/21/2022 07:56:31
22-091503 06/21/2022 07:38 ANIMALS 2546 CAMINO ORTIZ S507  NC  06/21/2022 07:53:04

Total Number of Events Listed: 263
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2022-006221 06/20/2022 02:04 DISORDER 3625 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-006222 06/20/2022 03:37 CRIMDAM
A

2505 CERRILLOS RD I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

2022-006223 06/20/2022 08:09 STRAY   601 SUNSET ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-006224 06/20/2022 08:34 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-006225 06/20/2022 08:28 DOMESTIC SENDA DEL VALLE/SENDA 
LN

A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-006226 06/20/2022 07:50 BURGLAR
Y

935 ALTO ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-006227 06/20/2022 09:49 FIGHT   CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-006228 06/20/2022 10:35 STRAY   CAMINO CORRALES/FORT 
UNION DR

S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006229 06/20/2022 08:38 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-006230 06/20/2022 10:44 FOLLOWU
P

786 CALLE MEJIA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-006231 06/20/2022 10:41 ASSISTAN 2454 AVENIDA CHAPARRAL A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-006232 06/20/2022 10:52 LARCBIKE 1057 CAMINO MANANA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-006233 06/20/2022 10:39 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-006234 06/20/2022 13:21 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006235 06/20/2022 12:03 DEATH   799 AVENIDA PRIMERA S A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-006236 06/20/2022 12:24 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-006237 06/20/2022 13:50 TEMP    400 GRIFFIN ST A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-006238 06/20/2022 13:26 DOMESTIC 4072 BUFFALO GRASS RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-006239 06/20/2022 14:18 TEMP    1801-J110 ESPINACITAS ST A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-006240 06/20/2022 14:07 RAL     3950 COUNTRY CLUB RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-006241 06/20/2022 14:28 STRAY   2707 CAMINO ARTESANO S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-006242 06/20/2022 14:49 CATBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-006243 06/20/2022 09:52 LARCENY 1601-AB1 LA CIENEGUITA I122  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-006244 06/20/2022 15:52 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006245 06/20/2022 16:52 STRAY   1801 ESPINACITAS ST S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-006246 06/20/2022 14:21 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR I122  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-006247 06/20/2022 15:22 SIMBATT 196 CALLE LAZO ERRANTE B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

2022-006248 06/20/2022 14:26 BURGLAR
Y

875 W SAN MATEO RD B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-006249 06/20/2022 17:06 BURGLAR
Y

1522 PACHECO ST B315  PILLERA, JUSTIN

2022-006250 06/20/2022 18:51 DUI     CAMINO RANCHEROS/OLD 
SANTA FE TRL

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-006251 06/20/2022 11:08 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON
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2022-006252 06/20/2022 14:23 WELFARE 2001-D234 HOPEWELL ST F238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2022-006253 06/20/2022 10:57 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I108  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

2022-006254 06/20/2022 15:53 CUSTODY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-006255 06/20/2022 23:09 DOMESTIC 825-802 CALLE MEJIA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-006256 06/20/2022 23:33 DEATH   1115-106 OCATE RD C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-006257 06/21/2022 01:24 HARASS  640 ALTA VISTA ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-006258 06/21/2022 00:56 STOLENM
V

2201 VELA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-006259 06/21/2022 04:25 BURGLAR
Y

118 OLD SANTA FE TRL C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-006260 06/21/2022 06:03 DOGBITE 2029-21 CALLE LORCA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

Total Number of Events Listed:  40
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